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Mgt_Ag_Fee_Det
Demo Real Estate Inc.

Agent Other Fee Detail

Criteria Other Fee Cycle: Other Fee Max Cap Date Date Type: Closed Date Range: 1753/01/01 to 9998/12/31 Transaction Type: All
Transaction Status: In ('C') Branch: All
Trans.# Closed Process Agent Port Fee Fee Fee
Date Date Comm Cumulative Differential
Agent: James, Colin Branch: 200
Marketing 1| Date Cycle: 02/27/2006 To 12/31/2007 Max Cap: 5000.00
20070542 03/23/2007 03/23/2007 5,178.77 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00
20070545 03/26/2007 03/26/2007 5,125.99 990.00 1,990.00 3,010.00
20070546 03/28/2007 03/28/2007 5,765.30 1,000.00 2,990.00 2,010.00
Total Agent Portion Commission 16,070.06
Marketing 11 2,990.00
Fee Cumulative 2,990.00
Fee Differential 2010.00

Franchise 2 L Date Cycle: 08/27/2006 To 12/31/2007 Max Cap: 10000.00
20070542 03/23/2007 03/23/2007 5,178.77 405.00 405.00 9,595.00
20070545 03/26/2007 03/26/2007 5,125.99 400.95 805.95 9,194.05
20070546 03/28/2007 03/28/2007 5,765.30 450.00 1,255.95 8,744.05
Total Agent Portion Commission 16,070.06
Franchise 2L 1,255.95
Fee Cumulative 1,255.95
Fee Differential 8744.05
Admin 31 Date Cycle: 06/27/2006 To 12/31/2007 Max Cap: 15000.00
20070542 03/23/2007 03/23/2007 5,178.77 107.73 107.73 14,892.27
20070545 03/26/2007 03/26/2007 5,125.99 106.65 214.38 14,785.62
20070546 03/28/2007 03/28/2007 5,765.30 119.70 334.08 14,665.92
Total Agent Portion Commission 16,070.06
Admin 31 334.08
Fee Cumulative 334.08
Fee Differential 14665.92
Misc 4 E Date Cycle: 07/17/2006 To 12/31/2007 Max Cap: 20000.00
20070542 03/23/2007 03/23/2007 5,178.77 100.00 100.00 19,900.00
20070545 03/26/2007 03/26/2007 5,125.99 100.00 200.00 19,800.00
20070546 03/28/2007 03/28/2007 5,765.30 100.00 300.00 19,700.00
Total Agent Portion Commission 16,070.06
Misc 4 E 300.00
Fee Cumulative 300.00

Fee Differential

19700.00




